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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 11.85 2017-05-24 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 11.09 1996 Mike Chrunick, JP II

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 12.24 11.85 q 2
 2 Morland, Travis Holy Rosary High School 12.16 q 2
 3 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford Community School 13.41 12.71 q 2
 4 Roundsky, Jake 1a_ernie Studer School 12.78 q 1
 5 Delfin, Raff Holy Rosary High School 12.92 q 2
 6 Morin, Sabastian 1a_rossignol High School 13.40 q 1
 7 Sondergaard, Mickenzie 1a_maidstone High School 13.44 q 1
 8 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 13.63 q 2
 9 Stout, Brae 1a_turtleford Community School 14.14 13.89 1
 10 Iron, Deagan 1a_valley View School 14.50 1



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 108
Lions Park

Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 11.85 2017-05-24 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 11.09 1996 Mike Chrunick, JP II

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 11.85 12.09  
82 Morland, Travis Holy Rosary High School 12.16 12.30  
63 Roundsky, Jake 1a_ernie Studer School 12.78 12.50  
54 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford Community School 12.71 12.65  
45 Delfin, Raff Holy Rosary High School 12.92 13.00  
36 Morin, Sabastian 1a_rossignol High School 13.40 13.56  
27 Sondergaard, Mickenzie 1a_maidstone High School 13.44 13.88  
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 24.86 2017-05-24 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 22.97 1998 Joel Becker, NBCHS

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 24.99 24.86 q 1
 2 Roundsky, Jake 1a_ernie Studer School 25.40 q 1
 3 Delfin, Raff Holy Rosary High School 26.99 q 2
 4 Nichols, Damian 1a_glaslyn Central School 29.25 28.42 q 2
 5 Stout, Brae 1a_turtleford Community School 30.61 28.68 q 1
 6 Walker, Blake 1a_lashburn High School 29.09 q 1
 7 Bouvier, Lyndon 1a_valley View School 29.76 q 2
 8 Iron, Deagan 1a_valley View School 29.94 q 1
 9 Sawtell, Carl 1a_neilburg Composite School 30.62 2
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 24.86 2017-05-24 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 22.97 1998 Joel Becker, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Roundsky, Jake 1a_ernie Studer School 25.40 25.62  
82 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 24.86 25.66  
63 Delfin, Raff Holy Rosary High School 26.99 27.62  
54 Nichols, Damian 1a_glaslyn Central School 28.42 29.39  
45 Stout, Brae 1a_turtleford Community School 28.68 29.69  
36 Bouvier, Lyndon 1a_valley View School 29.76 30.50  
27 Walker, Blake 1a_lashburn High School 29.09 31.06  
18 Iron, Deagan 1a_valley View School 29.94 32.96  
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 Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 54.69 2017-05-24 Travis Morland, Holy Rosary
NWHSAA Distr: 52.82 1987 James Grant, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Morland, Travis Holy Rosary High School 54.69  
82 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford Community School 1:00.29 56.12  
63 Morin, Kyle 3a_Carpenter High School 1:02.25  
54 Yank, Alexander 1a_turtleford Community School 1:10.21 1:02.59  
45 Hougham, Ivor 1a_paradise High School 1:07.54 1:03.11  
36 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond School 1:05.99  
27 Iron, Deagan 1a_valley View School 1:12.05  
18 Walker, Blake 1a_lashburn High School 1:12.94  
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 Boys 800 Meter Run Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 2:20.91 2017-05-24 Tyrell Lewis, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 2:06.69 2005 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Lewis, Tyrell 3a_Carpenter High School 2:20.91  
82 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford Community School 2:27.11 2:24.44  
63 Morland, Travis Holy Rosary High School 2:38.14  
54 Hougham, Ivor 1a_paradise High School 2:39.38 2:38.81  
45 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond School 2:42.41  
36 Felske, Draydon 1a_valley View School 2:49.16  
27 Yank, Alexander 1a_turtleford Community School 2:51.92 3:01.75  
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 Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 5:01.10 2017-05-24 Tyrell Lewis, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 4:28.83 2005 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Lewis, Tyrell 3a_Carpenter High School 5:01.10  
82 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond School 5:16.07  
63 Felske, Draydon 1a_valley View School 5:50.29  
54 Yank, Alexander 1a_turtleford Community School 5:32.47 6:04.47  
45 Desjarlais, Joseph 1a_rossignol High School 6:47.70  
 --- Belanger, Lance 1a_rossignol High School DNF  
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 Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 11:08.87 2017-05-23 Randy Rosin, Hillmond
NWHSAA Distr: 9:45.04 2002 Major Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond School 11:08.87  
82 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford Community School 11:06.36 11:15.13  
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 16.34 2017-05-23 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.97 1997 Shawn Greenwald, Unity

 Name School PrelimsSeed
Preliminaries

 1 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 16.95 16.34 q  
 2 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School 17.69 17.22 q  
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 16.34 2017-05-23 Trayton Poole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.97 1997 Shawn Greenwald, Unity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 16.34 16.34  
82 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School 17.22 17.22  



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 117
Lions Park

Results
 Boys High Jump Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 1.72m 2017-05-24 Nolan Herman, La Loche
NWHSAA Distr: 1.92m 2001 Pat Mitsuing, Makwa Sahgaiehcan

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Herman, Nolan 2a_la Loche Community School 1.72m  
82 Cannepotatoe, Mackenzie 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 1.66m  
63 Roy, Hilliard 1a_valley View School 1.63m  
54 Sawtell, Carl 1a_neilburg Composite School 1.50m  
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 Boys Long Jump Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 5.38m 2017-05-24 Hilliard Roy, Valley View
NWHSAA Distr: 6.79m 2015 Brenan Kuffert, Carpenter

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Roy, Hilliard 1a_valley View School 5.38m  
82 Herman, Nolan 2a_la Loche Community School 5.25m  
63 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle School 5.20m 5.14m  
54 Sondergaard, Mickenzie 1a_maidstone High School 5.03m  
45 Cannepotatoe, Mackenzie 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 4.75m  
36 Roy, Jace 1a_rossignol High School 4.66m  
27 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School 4.08m  
18 Roundsky, Jake 1a_ernie Studer School 2.87m  
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 Boys Triple Jump Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 11.36m 2017-05-24 Hilliard Roy, Valley View
NWHSAA Distr: 12.76m 1996 Mark Egeland, Medstead

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Roy, Hilliard 1a_valley View School 11.36m  
82 Lewis, Tyrell 3a_Carpenter High School 10.81m  
63 Morin, Kyle 3a_Carpenter High School 10.79m  
54 Denny, Jesse 1a_turtleford Community School 9.58m 10.56m  
45 Roy, Jace 1a_rossignol High School 10.09m  
36 Felske, Draydon 1a_valley View School 9.02m  
27 Ackeral, Khynaan 1a_lashburn High School 6.05m  
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 Boys Shot Put Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 9.72m 2017-05-24 Carter Cammidge, Neilburg
NWHSAA Distr: 13.41m 1979 R. Pasquotti, STC

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 9.72m  
82 Bouvier, Lyndon 1a_valley View School 9.42m  
63 Denny, Jesse 1a_turtleford Community School 9.46m 9.16m  
54 Belanger, Lance 1a_rossignol High School 8.83m  
45 Sorenson, William 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.55m  
36 Morgan, Travis 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.33m  
27 Felske, Draydon 1a_valley View School 7.83m  
18 Zubiak, Zach 1a_glaslyn Central School 7.70m 7.60m  
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 Boys Discus Throw Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 29.04m 2017-05-24 Carter Cammidge, Neilburg
NWHSAA Distr: 39.93m 2010 Dillon Mirasty, Jonas Samson

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 29.04m  
82 Sondergaard, Mickenzie 1a_maidstone High School 27.11m  
63 Hofer, Reece 1a_pierceland Central School 26.81m  
54 Tindog, Redjel 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 26.16m  
45 Denny, Jesse 1a_turtleford Community School 24.22m 25.44m  
36 Ryan, Jarrod 1a_neilburg Composite School 22.82m  
27 Vincent, Jericho 1a_turtleford Community School 22.23m 20.82m  
18 Desjarlais, Joseph 1a_rossignol High School 19.08m  
 9 Belanger, Lance 1a_rossignol High School 16.20m  
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 Boys Javelin Throw Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 39.96m 2017-05-24 Reece Hofer, Pierceland
NWHSAA Distr: 49.07m 2004 Corey Usher, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Hofer, Reece 1a_pierceland Central School 39.96m  
82 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 34.91m  
63 Sondergaard, Mickenzie 1a_maidstone High School 34.72m  
54 Tindog, Redjel 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 24.43m  
45 Roy, Jace 1a_rossignol High School 21.99m  
36 Weinrauch, Sam 1a_turtleford Community School 23.68m 20.83m  
27 Lariviere, Nolan 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 16.35m  
18 Desjarlais, Joseph 1a_rossignol High School 16.04m  
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 13.04 2017-05-24 Isaih Morin, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 12.16 2016-05-25 Matthew Speirs, Maidstone

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

4611 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School  13.04
4212 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School  13.28
3603 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School  13.67
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #2 Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 2:43.97 2017-05-24 Grayson Morozowski, Glaslyn
NWHSAA Distr: 2:43.97 2017-05-24 Grayson Morozowski, Glaslyn

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3531 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School  2:43.97
3482 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School  2:44.49
1513 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School  3:10.03
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #3 Boys Long Jump Junior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 5.04m 2017-05-24 Isaih Morin, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 5.08m 2016-05-25 Matthew Speirs, Maidstone

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3901 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School  5.04m
3522 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School  4.84m
2193 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School  4.08m
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #4 Boys Shot Put Junior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 8.55m 2017-05-24 Grayson Morozowski, Glaslyn
NWHSAA Distr: 8.55m 2017-05-24 Grayson Morozowski, Glaslyn

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3991 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School  8.55m
3972 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School  8.52m
3603 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School  7.90m
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Results
 Boys Tetrathlon Junior
NWHSAA Distr: 1559 2017-05-24 Isaih Morin, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 1559 2017-05-24 Isaih Morin, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Morin, Isaih 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1454 1559  
82 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School 1331 1525  
63 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer School 1127  


